

Court No. - 79

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 53072
of 2022

Applicant :- Kamal

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Kripa Shanker Pandey

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Dr. Gautam Chowdhary,J.

This is the second bail application moved on behalf of the applicant.

Accordingly, put up this case as fresh before appropriate Bench.

Order Date :- 10.1.2023

S.Ali